DMR-200 Inmarsat D+ Transceiver
Transmit and Receive Data Anywhere Using the Global Inmarsat-D+ Service
TM
Ideal for Asset Tracking, Fleet Management & SCADA Applications
Smallest 2-Way Inmarsat Terminal Yet
Single Integrated Unit Measuring Only 121 mm x 121 mm x 41 mm
Low Power - Ideal for Battery Powered Applications
Integral 8 Channel GPS Receiver

web: www.skywavemobile.com
email: sales@skywavemobile.com
Ordering Information:
Environmental:
Serial RS-232 Port:
Satellite:
GPS:
• DMR-200 with GPS (side connector) SM200171
• DMR-200 without GPS (side connector) SM200172
• DMR-200 with GPS (bottom connector) SM200173
• DMR-200 without GPS (bottom connector) SM200174
• DMR-200 evaluation kit SM200175
• Weight: 425g
• Humidity: <95%RH at 30°C
• Vibration: 5-20 Hz: 1.92m /s random noise
20 - 500 Hz: -3dB octave random noise